
Rank App No Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2025PG0447 ANIRUDHAN A S 1050
2 STC2025PG0970 ABHINAYA K U 1050
3 STC2025PG0599 MUHAMMED HASHIM C A 1017
4 STC2025PG0362 SREYA SURESH 968
5 STC2025PG1017 AMRITHA T S 960
6 STC2025PG0283 EMI ROSE STEPHAN 953
7 STC2025PG0111 SRUTHY N 949
8 STC2025PG0818 NAMITHA MARIYA 934
9 STC2025PG0306 ANAGHA ANIL 932

10 STC2025PG0154 ANJALI R NAIR 923
11 STC2025PG0278 KV SREELAKSHMI 900

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2025PG0274 AMRITHA E R 893
2 STC2025PG0587 STEPHI MS 888
3 STC2025PG0857 ANGEL MARIYA VINCENT 885
4 STC2025PG0091 REVATHY K M 875
5 STC2025PG0949 ASWINI U 870
6 STC2025PG0689 JOYAL J PALLAN 870
7 STC2025PG0039 DARVIN C D 865
8 STC2025PG1153 NANDANA K U 864
9 STC2025PG0249 HASEEBA BEEGAM T I 863

10 STC2025PG0354 IRINE SANTHOSH 861
11 STC2025PG0081 ANAGHA C 860
12 STC2025PG0054 NIVEDHA U 859
13 STC2025PG0080 ASWATHI P R 857
14 STC2025PG1067 NAIR HARITHA HARIDASAN 855
15 STC2025PG0518 ABHIRAMI UNNIKRISHNAN 853
16 STC2025PG0150 FEBIN SABU 844
17 STC2025PG0399 APARNA MANOJ 841
18 STC2025PG0982 ANJU VC 841
19 STC2025PG0459 ADHEENA JOBY 840
20 STC2025PG0446 ALEENA BIJU 836
21 STC2025PG0543 ANZA ANTONY 823
22 STC2025PG1120 DEVAPRIYA P S 821
23 STC2025PG1024 FATHIMATH NEHA P S 820
24 STC2025PG0373 MERLIN SIMON A. R 819
25 STC2025PG0101 ANNVIA LEO 817
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26 STC2025PG0126 SANDHRA AS 816
27 STC2025PG0679 AJAY B NAIR 814
28 STC2025PG0651 CHRISTEENA SEBASTIAN 812
29 STC2025PG0895 AMRUTHYA SOMAN 807
30 STC2025PG0393 VISMAY P V 805
31 STC2025PG0533 JISA WILSON 789
32 STC2025PG0068 JOHN JOY 785
33 STC2025PG0621 DEVIKA O M 785
34 STC2025PG0634 AMRUTHA ANTO C 783
35 STC2025PG0013 ANJANA M N 765
36 STC2025PG0328 SIYONA RAPHAEL 758
37 STC2025PG1151 NAVITHA.K 754
38 STC2025PG0664 ADITHYAN T A 752
39 STC2025PG0945 ARUNIMA BOSE 751
40 STC2025PG0673 SUGANTHI PRIYA R 750
41 STC2025PG0650 PRATHIBHA V 746
42 STC2025PG0379 DEVIKA K 742
43 STC2025PG0611 MANU P M 740
44 STC2025PG1008 BASTIN SAVIO BABY 739
45 STC2025PG0469 DENNA DAVIS 735
46 STC2025PG0076 ALEENA TONY 727
47 STC2025PG1113 ALBERT PAUL 726
48 STC2025PG0202 ANAYA MARY 724
49 STC2025PG0174 KRISHNA BINOY 721
50 STC2025PG0746 ROSEMARIA T P 718
51 STC2025PG0710 AL SHIFA C S 716
52 STC2025PG0454 ARDRA U 714
53 STC2025PG0748 AMNA RIYAS C R 714
54 STC2025PG0036 ARYANANDHA K P 708
55 STC2025PG1133 ADITHYAN CA 708
56 STC2025PG1158 SHREYA PATTATH 704
57 STC2025PG0194 ANJANA P S 701
58 STC2025PG1018 ANUPAMA P S 699
59 STC2025PG0025 HARSHA T 697
60 STC2025PG0409 VYSHNAVI V L 696
61 STC2025PG0022 KRISHNAPRIYA K F 693
62 STC2025PG0723 A P ANAND 690
63 STC2025PG0450 JOSEPH AGNEL E S 680
64 STC2025PG1165 ANASOOYA KRISHNAN 680
65 STC2025PG0965 ARDHRA VS 670
66 STC2025PG0758 PRANATHY N P 669
67 STC2025PG0939 KRIPA M S 666
68 STC2025PG0508 ANAND FRANCIS 662
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69 STC2025PG0275 CARMEL FRANCIS 662
70 STC2025PG0563 AGNA NANDA K R 658
71 STC2025PG0245 ANJALY K R 652
72 STC2025PG0244 ALEENA SAJISON 646
73 STC2025PG0094 SARANG K S 644
74 STC2025PG0627 SARANG K S 644
75 STC2025PG0969 AKHIL M 635

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2025PG0039 DARVIN C D 865
2 STC2025PG0354 IRINE SANTHOSH 861

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2025PG0459 ADHEENA JOBY 840
2 STC2025PG0101 ANNVIA LEO 817
3 STC2025PG0126 SANDHRA AS 816
4 STC2025PG0651 CHRISTEENA SEBASTIAN 812
5 STC2025PG0634 AMRUTHA ANTO C 783
6 STC2025PG0328 SIYONA RAPHAEL 758
7 STC2025PG0611 MANU P M 740
8 STC2025PG0469 DENNA DAVIS 735
9 STC2025PG0076 ALEENA TONY 727

10 STC2025PG0202 ANAYA MARY 724
11 STC2025PG0450 JOSEPH AGNEL E S 680
12 STC2025PG0939 KRIPA M S 666
13 STC2025PG0275 CARMEL FRANCIS 662
14 STC2025PG0244 ALEENA SAJISON 646
15 STC2025PG0555 MEGHA DAVIS 633
16 STC2025PG0428 ALEENA GEORGE 606
17 STC2025PG0164 SELIN FRANCIS 575
18 STC2025PG0367 MANU K J 547
19 STC2025PG1083 ANU JOSHY 520

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2025PG0895 AMRUTHYA SOMAN 807

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2025PG0913 KESIYA PV 0
2 STC2025PG0987 SRUTHYMOL S 0

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2025PG0080 ASWATHI P R 857
2 STC2025PG0982 ANJU VC 841
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3 STC2025PG0393 VISMAY P V 805

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2025PG0664 ADITHYAN T A 752
2 STC2025PG0945 ARUNIMA BOSE 751
3 STC2025PG1133 ADITHYAN CA 708
4 STC2025PG1018 ANUPAMA P S 699
5 STC2025PG0245 ANJALY K R 652
6 STC2025PG0969 AKHIL M 635
7 STC2025PG0113 SNEHA P B 595
8 STC2025PG0251 HENA V K 591
9 STC2025PG0085 NANDHANA K R 541

10 STC2025PG0012 ABHINAV TM 525
11 STC2025PG0268 AJAY P J 517
12 STC2025PG0616 ARAVIND M P 0
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